
Concession Fees* are as follows:

A CONCESSION FEE for appointments applies to all those with a 
Health Care card or Commonwealth Seniors Health Care card. 

Those with Pensioner Concession cards, Department of Veterans

Affairs (DVA) cards and children under 16 years of age

will continue to be bulk billed for weekday appointments. 

All other patients will continue to be privately billed.

Total appointment costs will need to be paid up front. 

Medicare rebates will be refunded after payment in full. 

Please see Reception before you leave.

*prices correct as at 15 December 2025

Consult Type

Brief Consult

Standard
Consult

Long Consult

Prolonged
Consult

Extended
Consult

Fee

$45.00

$70.00

$110.00

$150.00

$230.00

$43.90

$84.90

$125.10

$202.65

Medicare
Rebate

$20.05

$25.10

$26.10

$24.90

$27.35

Out of Pocket
Gap 

$24.95
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