

CONCESSION FEE

A CONCESSION FEE for appointments applies to all those with a Health Care card or Commonwealth Seniors Health Care card.

Concession Fees* are as follows:

Consult Type	Fee	Medicare Rebate	Out of Pocket Gap
Brief Consult	\$45.00	\$20.05	\$24.95
Standard Consult	\$70.00	\$43.90	\$26.10
Long Consult	\$110.00	\$84.90	\$25.10
Prolonged Consult	\$150.00	\$125.10	\$24.90
Extended Consult	\$230.00	\$202.65	\$27.35

^{*}prices correct as at 15 December 2025

Those with Pensioner Concession cards, Department of Veterans Affairs (DVA) cards and children under 16 years of age will continue to be bulk billed for weekday appointments.

All other patients will continue to be privately billed.

Total appointment costs will need to be paid up front.

Medicare rebates will be refunded after payment in full.

Please see Reception before you leave.